
 

 

   

Raiffeisen-Bezirksrundenwettkämpfe 2013/2014 

Bezirk Imst 

  

 

Klasse: Hobby 

 Rg. Mannschaft 1.Ru 2.Ru 3.Ru 4.Ru 5.Ru 6.Ru 7.Ru 8.Ru 9.Ru 10.Ru Gesamt Schn. 

 1. Tarrenz 1 953,3 952,3 955,0 956,0 954,9 956,0 956,1 958,5 956,6 959,4 9558,1 955,81 

 2. Umhausen 953,4 952,3 958,2 955,6 955,3 952,4 955,7 956,5 955,3 953,5 9548,2 954,83 

 3. Silz 1 947,5 955,2 958,2 955,3 954,7 953,3 953,0 953,1 953,1 952,4 9535,8 953,58 

 4. Mieming 2 936,5 942,6 946,1 950,9 944,6 949,4 949,6 950,0 953,2 955,4 9478,3 947,83 

 5. Haiming 1 944,9 953,7 949,6 949,2 948,9 936,4 950,1 945,4 946,8 950,4 9475,4 947,54 

 6. Rietz 1 946,2 937,8 946,2 943,7 946,5 946,2 946,2 947,6 945,7 946,6 9452,7 945,27 

 7. Mieming 1 941,8 932,6 942,4 943,9 946,1 946,3 943,2 940,8 948,7 947,2 9433,0 943,30 

 8. Roppen 1 942,4 950,4 940,5 941,9 941,9 946,3 940,6 941,1 941,5 941,6 9428,2 942,82 

 9. Haiming 2 940,2 939,0 938,0 943,7 943,7 941,5 938,1 943,9 941,7 949,7 9419,5 941,95 

 10. Tarrenz 2 936,7 940,5 941,5 941,9 944,6 944,8 939,4 942,8 941,7 940,8 9414,7 941,47 

 11. Karres 2 942,6 941,8 933,9 945,9 938,2 940,4 941,0 941,6 946,2 942,9 9414,5 941,45 

 12. Karres 1 941,4 941,5 934,0 938,8 943,3 941,5 938,5 940,7 938,8 937,9 9396,4 939,62 

 13. Mieming 3 935,4 928,5 936,8 922,7 942,1 942,6 946,9 945,9 949,8 944,9 9395,6 939,56 

 14. Imst 2 936,9 939,2 943,0 938,9 944,9 939,9 935,0 935,6 940,1 939,0 9392,5 939,25 

 15. Rietz 2 928,9 934,5 938,3 932,7 935,3 938,2 942,4 949,3 933,5 934,7 9367,8 936,78 

 16. Roppen 2 938,3 935,2 938,2 932,4 931,4 938,0 932,4 931,6 933,0 935,0 9345,5 934,55 

 17. Mieming 4 922,4 926,7 931,1 936,7 928,5 930,2 925,3 926,7 937,9 934,5 9300,0 930,00 

 18. Oetz 926,6 931,3 925,8 926,8 931,7 929,3 932,3 924,2 927,1 936,5 9291,6 929,16 

 19. Roppen 3 933,7 928,8 931,8 929,3 929,3 932,8 923,3 920,1 927,1 928,5 9284,7 928,47 

 20. Imst 1 925,4 914,0 935,2 919,6 915,5 930,9 940,7 934,5 916,5 942,3 9274,6 927,46 

 21. Silz 2 915,7 918,6 922,0 915,2 918,4 920,7 924,6 921,4 923,2 927,7 9207,5 920,75 

 22. Karres 3 895,8 921,1 897,7 918,6 911,7 926,4 928,0 929,5 934,1 935,4 9198,3 919,83 

 23. Imsterberg 910,8 920,1 904,9 922,9 926,2 919,4 920,7 916,0 922,5 928,0 9191,5 918,55 

 24. Rietz 4 923,1 915,6 920,8 924,8 921,6 914,1 897,4 925,1 914,2 927,5 9184,2 918,42 

 25. Rietz 3 882,5 868,6 927,4 931,0 917,6 895,1 904,9 907,8 910,6 881,8 9027,3 902,73 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dienstag, 18. Februar 2014  Ewald Auer    



 Einzelreihung 10 . Runde 
 Rg SNr. Name Gilde Ergebnis 

 Hobbyschützen-Frauen 

 1. 729 Suitner Eva Haiming 1 106,9 106,4 107,1 320,4 

 2. 819 Kurz Edeltraud Tarrenz 1 106,0 105,8 106,4 318,2 
 3. 671 Larcher Maria Mieming 1 106,9 104,0 105,4 316,3 
 4. 726 Rainer Helga Haiming 1 105,7 105,4 105,1 316,2 
 5. 670 Larcher Barbara Mieming 1 105,8 105,3 104,6 315,7 

 6. 669 Prommegger Anna Mieming 1 104,3 105,2 105,7 315,2 
 7. 589 Thurner Veronika Imst 2 105,5 104,6 104,8 314,9 
 8. 810 Köll Pamela Roppen 1 105,0 104,3 105,5 314,8 
 9. 592 Leitner Alexandra Haiming 1 104,0 105,8 104,0 313,8 
 10. 804 Maaß Karin Mieming 3 104,3 105,3 103,8 313,4 

 11. 840 Ladinig Elisabeth Roppen 1 105,0 104,1 103,8 312,9 
 12. 896 Raggl Bianca Karres 3 103,8 104,9 104,1 312,8 
 13. 636 Kaspar Sonja Mieming 3 104,9 102,7 105,0 312,6 
 14. 805 Stefani Sandra Roppen 2 103,2 103,4 105,9 312,5 

 15. 895 Mayrhofer Gitti Karres 3 103,8 104,3 103,9 312,0 
 16. 711 Prantl Melanie Rietz 1 103,2 105,0 103,8 312,0 
 17. 712 Hauser Helene Rietz 2 104,2 103,7 103,8 311,7 
 18. 596 Schauer Alexandra Roppen 2 104,8 104,9 101,8 311,5 

 19. 899 Graf Maria Luise Mieming 4 103,4 104,4 103,5 311,3 
 20. 801 Gruber Katharina Imst 2 105,1 103,3 102,6 311,0 
 21. 897 Raggl Astrid Karres 3 103,0 105,4 102,2 310,6 
 22. 643 Mayr Beate Roppen 3 102,6 102,8 105,0 310,4 

 23. 502 Mairhofer Vroni Oetz 103,4 102,8 104,1 310,3 
 24. 612 Witsch Sonja Imsterberg 103,8 101,2 103,3 308,3 
 25. 620 Köll Martina Roppen 3 102,4 102,7 103,1 308,2 
 26. 859 Grall Alexandra Imsterberg 103,0 101,2 103,3 307,5 

 27. 898 Strasser Margit Mieming-E 103,3 103,2 100,3 306,8 
 28. 610 Wörz Julia Imsterberg 103,8 101,4 101,0 306,2 
 29. 699 Föger Gabi Silz-E 103,1 101,9 99,2 304,2 
 30. 619 Köll Maria Roppen-E 99,6 101,8 102,0 303,4 

 31. 864 Mariacher Katharina Rietz 4 103,5 98,7 101,2 303,4 
 32. 598 Scherl Bernadette Roppen-E 101,7 101,7 98,1 301,5 
 33. 778 Prantl Melanie 1 Rietz 3 100,7 99,9 100,7 301,3 

 Hobbyschützen-Männer 

 1. 817 Kurz Rainer Tarrenz 1 107,5 106,8 107,3 321,6 
 2. 667 Widauer Pepi Mieming 2 107,4 106,8 106,3 320,5 
 3. 713 Hauser Hannes Rietz 1 106,8 106,2 107,2 320,2 
 4. 818 Kurz Gebhard Tarrenz 1 106,1 106,5 107,0 319,6 
 5. 645 Kempf Dieter Silz 1 107,3 105,9 106,2 319,4 

 6. 571 Marthe Robert Mieming 3 106,6 106,7 105,6 318,9 
 7. 505 Mair Peter Umhausen 105,7 106,2 106,4 318,3 
 8. 776 Hafner Edmund Umhausen 106,0 105,9 106,4 318,3 

 9. 597 Eiter Andreas Tarrenz 2 105,9 106,1 105,7 317,7 
 10. 888 Espa Tino Haiming 2 105,4 105,8 106,4 317,6 
 11. 851 Peimpolt Reinhard jun. Mieming 2 106,0 106,3 105,3 317,6 
 12. 694 Falch Dietmar Mieming 2 105,9 105,8 105,6 317,3 



 13. 791 Wörter Richard Umhausen-E 105,7 105,6 106,0 317,3 
 14. 839 Vergeiner Hannes Silz 1 105,1 106,2 105,8 317,1 
 15. 632 Auderer Walter Umhausen 105,4 106,4 105,1 316,9 
 16. 889 Auderer Alois Imst 1 105,6 106,1 105,0 316,7 

 17. 885 Stigger Mario Haiming 2 105,1 105,4 106,1 316,6 
 18. 709 Ladner Ronald Tarrenz 2 104,8 105,5 105,8 316,1 
 19. 522 Praxmarer Bernhard Silz 1 106,1 104,3 105,5 315,9 
 20. 884 Leitner Benjamin Haiming 2 105,7 104,9 104,9 315,5 

 21. 856 Praxmarer Hubert Karres 2 105,4 106,3 103,2 314,9 
 22. 858 Grundl Gerhard Karres 2 104,1 105,0 105,4 314,5 
 23. 865 Dollnig Martin Rietz 4 105,7 104,4 104,4 314,5 
 24. 648 Schöffthaler Lukas Rietz 1 106,3 103,5 104,6 314,4 
 25. 656 Knabl Franz Oetz 104,9 104,1 105,3 314,3 

 26. 883 Prantl Gregor Rietz 3 104,7 104,2 105,1 314,0 
 27. 517 Thuille Manfred Roppen 1 104,1 105,0 104,8 313,9 
 28. 890 Nothdurfter Thomas Imst 1 104,0 103,4 106,4 313,8 
 29. 574 Gstrein Hermann Karres 1 104,5 104,4 104,8 313,7 

 30. 857 Mayrhofer Alexander Karres 2 104,4 104,3 104,8 313,5 
 31. 800 Lechleitner Armin Imst 2 103,9 104,6 104,6 313,1 
 32. 576 Loretz Werner Karres 1 103,8 105,0 104,1 312,9 
 33. 639 Schnegg Matthias Imsterberg-E 104,2 103,1 104,8 312,1 

 34. 863 Aßmann Gerhard Rietz 2 104,5 103,2 104,3 312,0 
 35. 848 Pöschl Franz Mieming 4 102,5 104,6 104,8 311,9 
 36. 812 Auer Norbert Oetz 102,8 105,2 103,9 311,9 
 37. 891 Raggl Andreas Imst 1 104,6 104,9 102,3 311,8 

 38. 882 Herz Walter Silz 2 104,5 104,5 102,5 311,5 
 39. 629 Noldin Andreas Mieming 4 104,3 104,5 102,5 311,3 
 40. 575 Frischkorn Gerald Karres 1 103,7 105,4 102,2 311,3 
 41. 861 Fritz Thomas Rietz 2 104,2 103,5 103,3 311,0 

 42. 642 Stefani Romeo Roppen 2 104,7 103,9 102,4 311,0 
 43. 512 Ennemoser Hartl Roppen 3 102,6 102,8 104,5 309,9 
 44. 866 Prantl Hansjörg Rietz 4 101,8 101,9 105,9 309,6 
 45. 901 Krinzinger Daniel Silz 2 102,0 103,4 103,4 308,8 

 46. 868 Auer Alexander Oetz-E 101,1 103,2 103,2 307,5 
 47. 631 Kiechl Werner Silz 2 103,9 100,7 102,8 307,4 
 48. 727 Raggl Manfred Roppen-E 102,3 102,1 102,8 307,2 
 49. 881 Föger Hans Silz-E 102,4 103,2 101,6 307,2 

 50. 710 Kirschner Hermann Tarrenz 2 102,0 102,8 102,2 307,0 
 51. 880 Fröch Toni Silz-E 100,9 103,0 102,9 306,8 
 52. 841 Machac Wolfgang Roppen-E 100,9 101,8 103,8 306,5 
 53. 628 Falkner Alois Roppen-E 101,4 101,5 103,1 306,0 

 54. 845 Pfeifer Haymo Haiming-E 98,9 103,8 100,7 303,4 
 55. 644 Jais Hartmut Roppen-E 101,0 100,7 100,7 302,4 
 56. 730 Sonnweber Erich Silz-E 101,5 100,6 99,9 302,0 
 57. 591 Atzenhofer Martin Silz-E 101,4 101,3 98,8 301,5 

 58. 758 Köll Andreas Roppen-E 100,8 100,4 99,4 300,6 
 59. 836 Köll Werner Roppen-E 103,8 100,6 95,9 300,3 
 60. 513 Vogl Christian Roppen-E 99,2 100,2 100,5 299,9 
 61. 893 Holzer Franz Rietz 3 88,6 91,6 86,3 266,5 

 

 

 



 

 Schnitt - Einzelschützen 

 Rg. SNr Schütze Gilde 1.Ru 2.Ru 3.Ru 4.Ru 5.Ru 6.Ru 7.Ru 8.Ru 9.Ru 10.Ru Schnitt 

 Hobbyschützen-Männer 

 1. 817 Kurz Rainer Tarrenz 318,9 321 319,7 319,4 319,7 319,2 320,2 318,7 318,2 321,6 319,68 

 2. 645 Kempf Dieter Silz 318,1 319,3 320,8 319,7 318,8 318,7 318,7 319,4 319,2 319,4 319,26 

 3. 505 Mair Peter Umhausen 320,2 319,3 317,6 320,7 319,2 319,1 317,8 320,8 317,3 318,2 319,09 

 4. 776 Hafner Edmund Umhausen 318,9 319,1 320 318,1 318,9 317,7 319,3 318,5 319,6 318,2 318,86 

 5. 818 Kurz Gebhard Tarrenz 318,0 316,7 317,4 318,4 317 320,1 318,7 320 317,7 319,6 318,39 

 6. 667 Widauer Pepi Mieming 317,2 315,7 318,1 317,8 318,2 319,9 318,2 317,7 319 320,5 318,26 

 7. 839 Vergeiner Hannes Silz 316,2 318,5 320,3 319,2 317,7 317,6 317,5 317,5 317,2 317,0 317,92 

 8. 597 Eiter Andreas Tarrenz 316,6 317,7 317,2 317,5 318 318,5 318,2 317,4 318,2 317,7 317,71 

 9. 791 Wörter Richard Umhausen 318,3 317,7 316,7 317,7 317,3 317,5 318 317,2 317,58 

 10. 632 Auderer Walter Umhausen 314,3 313,7 320,7 316,8 317,1 315,3 318,3 317,1 318,2 316,8 316,88 

 11. 713 Hauser Hannes Rietz 319,1 313,5 316,7 314,2 315,1 315,7 314,7 317,5 317,3 320,2 316,43 

 12. 522 Praxmarer Bernhard Silz 313,2 317,2 316,9 316,2 318 317 316,7 316,2 316,5 315,8 316,40 

 13. 709 Ladner Ronald Tarrenz 314,8 316,1 318,5 312,5 318,1 316,3 314,5 316,1 316,2 316,1 315,93 

 14. 571 Marthe Robert Mieming 312,5 308 316,7 304,7 317,2 318,5 318,5 318,2 318 318,8 315,14 

 15. 574 Gstrein Hermann Karres 314,0 314,1 316,5 315,7 314,1 314,8 313,6 316,5 317,7 313,7 315,11 

 16. 694 Falch Dietmar Mieming 309,4 312,3 312,5 316,2 311,2 316,3 317,2 318,3 317,7 317,3 314,90 

 17. 648 Schöffthaler Lukas Rietz 312,9 313,2 312,5 313,1 315,1 316,7 317,7 316,6 316,2 314,3 314,87 

 18. 858 Grundl Gerhard Karres 313,5 313,2 312,7 314,1 313,7 317,1 315,2 313,3 318 314,5 314,57 

 19. 884 Leitner Benjamin Haiming 314,3 314,7 314,5 315,1 315,1 314,6 313,2 314,9 313,5 315,5 314,56 

 20. 851 Peimpolt Reinhard jun. Mieming 308,4 314,6 312,7 316,7 314,8 312,5 314 313,7 315,6 317,6 314,09 

 21. 857 Mayrhofer Alexander Karres 314,1 314,2 309 316,7 313,6 313,7 313,7 316,6 314,0 313,5 313,95 

 22. 885 Stigger Mario Haiming 313,6 311 311,3 314,1 314,1 314 314,2 314,8 313,2 316,6 313,73 

 23. 888 Espa Tino Haiming 312,3 313,2 312,1 314,5 314,5 312,7 310,6 314,1 314,7 317,6 313,66 

 24. 863 Aßmann Gerhard Rietz 310,0 309,4 312,6 314,7 315,2 316,8 314,2 317,2 308,9 312 313,14 

 25. 856 Praxmarer Hubert Karres 315,0 314,2 312,2 314,8 310,9 309,6 311,8 311,6 314,1 314,9 312,93 

 26. 800 Lechleitner Armin Imst 311,5 314,2 314,9 313,6 313,7 312,7 311,7 310,5 311,8 313,1 312,81 

 27. 576 Loretz Werner Karres 314,8 312,0 309,2 313,2 315,2 312,8 312,7 311,2 310,3 312,8 312,48 

 28. 807 Wolf Andreas Mieming 309,9 309,2 315,2 311,5 313,1 310 316,4 312,20 

 29. 889 Auderer Alois Imst 310,6 305,2 313,6 311 309,8 310,2 313,5 314,7 316,0 316,7 312,17 

 30. 575 Frischkorn Gerald Karres 312,3 315,2 308,1 309,7 314,0 313,7 312,1 313 310,7 311,2 312,03 

 31. 861 Fritz Thomas Rietz 307,8 313,2 311,2 310,4 312 308,3 312,1 315,5 315,7 311 311,74 

 32. 727 Raggl Manfred Roppen 313,5 315,7 310,5 309,8 316 310,1 311 307,2 311,74 

 33. 517 Thuille Manfred Roppen 311,9 306,3 312,6 311 310,3 312,5 310,5 312,7 312 313,9 311,41 

 34. 656 Knabl Franz Oetz 310,5 309,2 311,2 311,6 309,1 312 314,2 311,13 

 35. 812 Auer Norbert Oetz 311,8 314,7 309,5 315 309,5 312,4 303 307,7 311,8 310,63 

 36. 639 Schnegg Matthias Imsterberg 310,7 311,6 310,8 311,1 311,7 311,6 309,2 306,8 310,0 312,0 310,59 

 37. 758 Köll Andreas Roppen 311,6 310,7 313,3 310,9 310,2 310,8 314,2 300,6 310,35 

 38. 890 Nothdurfter Thomas Imst 309,2 303,7 312,5 308 308 310,6 311,1 315,2 310,8 313,7 310,32 

 39. 848 Pöschl Franz Mieming 307,8 311 308,7 309,1 310 311,7 308,6 311,6 311,9 310,06 

 40. 886 Amprosig Patrick Haiming 307,7 311 311 309,90 

 41. 883 Prantl Gregor Rietz 299,0 304 309,2 311 308,2 311,7 316,5 315 308,4 314 309,73 

 42. 642 Stefani Romeo Roppen 303,5 311,0 308,7 310,0 307,1 312,7 311 309,17 

 43. 607 Majerus Jemp Mieming 309,3 311 306,5 308,97 

 44. 836 Köll Werner Roppen 310,1 311,5 308,4 312,3 306,3 309,1 300,2 308,31 

 45. 892 Ennemoser Tobias Mieming 308,2 308,20 

 46. 710 Kirschner Hermann Tarrenz 305,3 306,6 305,7 311,8 308,5 309,9 306,7 309,2 307,2 307 307,83 

 47. 878 Strigl Helmut Haiming 307,3 307,40 

 48. 631 Kiechl Werner Silz 308,7 301,8 309,2 309,2 307,3 307,4 307,32 

 49. 866 Prantl Hansjörg Rietz 306,9 298,1 307,4 304,8 311,3 312,6 304,6 309,2 307,7 309,6 307,26 

 50. 882 Herz Walter Silz 307,1 304,7 304,5 306,6 306,2 308,3 304,6 305,8 306,7 311,5 306,63 



 51. 629 Noldin Andreas Mieming 306,4 306,2 302,5 299,7 301,2 305,3 309,2 313,1 310,7 311,2 306,61 

 52. 512 Ennemoser Hartl Roppen 306,2 304,3 302,0 307,5 307,2 307,1 307,1 307,7 309,8 306,60 

 53. 841 Machac Wolfgang Roppen 310,5 307,7 310,2 306,9 302,8 306,6 303,5 306,5 303,7 306,5 306,52 

 54. 689 Oppeneiger Klaus Silz 305,7 304,7 309 306,50 

 55. 605 Grießer Jan Mieming 306,3 306,40 

 56. 868 Auer Alexander Oetz 304,6 305,2 301,7 308,0 308,6 308,6 308,2 302,6 307,3 307,5 306,26 

 57. 510 Heiß Hans Roppen 313,4 309,3 309,1 305,3 307,1 303,5 305,3 302,2 298,8 306,04 

 58. 628 Falkner Alois Roppen 306 306,00 

 59. 865 Dollnig Martin Rietz 302,4 306,8 307,7 310,2 299,3 299,5 309,3 302,7 314,5 305,86 

 60. 881 Föger Hans Silz 306,8 298,2 308,7 304,5 305,5 301,7 305,5 303,8 307,2 304,68 

 61. 891 Raggl Andreas Imst 305,6 304,8 309 300,5 297,5 310,1 310,3 304,5 289,5 311,7 304,40 

 62. 513 Vogl Christian Roppen 302,3 306,7 308,1 298,3 302,2 308,7 300,1 304,0 307,7 299,8 303,82 

 63. 644 Jais Hartmut Roppen 305,1 307,2 304,8 305,9 298,5 304 302,3 302,3 303,80 

 64. 901 Krinzinger Daniel Silz 297,2 308,7 303,05 

 65. 880 Fröch Toni Silz 301,4 304,4 302 304,1 306,7 305,3 298,8 297,5 301,9 306,7 302,91 

 66. 591 Atzenhofer Martin Silz 292,8 296 299,8 303,7 306,6 309,8 306,2 306,1 301,5 302,54 

 67. 845 Pfeifer Haymo Haiming 302,2 294,7 295,5 296,6 303 303,4 299,23 

 68. 730 Sonnweber Erich Silz 294,8 298,7 294,2 301,2 296,9 300,1 296,2 295,2 299,6 302 297,90 

 69. 887 Melmer Xaver Haiming 286,7 299,2 292,95 

 70. 900 Strasser Jakob Mieming 291,8 291,90 

 71. 893 Holzer Franz Rietz 290,1 279,6 287,2 295,6 266,5 283,82 

 Hobbyschützen-Frauen 

 1. 729 Suitner Eva Haiming 316,8 320,7 317,5 318,2 318,2 318,6 319,0 317,8 318,8 320,3 318,63 

 2. 819 Kurz Edeltraud Tarrenz 316,4 314,5 317,7 318,2 318,2 316,6 317,1 319,7 320,5 318,2 317,74 

 3. 589 Thurner Veronika Imst 313,2 313,1 315,7 315,0 316,5 317,1 317,2 313,9 314,8 314,9 315,18 

 4. 670 Larcher Barbara Mieming 315,3 315,4 312,5 313,3 316,1 314,2 315,5 314,6 316,6 315,7 314,95 

 5. 726 Rainer Helga Haiming 314,2 317,3 318 316,2 315,4 308 314,6 313,3 312,8 316,2 314,63 

 6. 805 Stefani Sandra Roppen 313,1 317 313,6 315,1 313,2 316,3 314,7 314,7 313,9 312,5 314,44 

 7. 592 Leitner Alexandra Haiming 313,9 315,6 314,1 314,7 315,2 309,7 316,3 314,1 315 313,7 314,28 

 8. 804 Maaß Karin Mieming 303,2 317 317 315,4 315,5 316,2 313,1 316,8 313,4 314,20 

 9. 711 Prantl Melanie Rietz 314,2 311 317 316,2 316,2 313,7 313,5 313,5 312,0 312 313,97 

 10. 810 Köll Pamela Roppen 315,5 317,7 313,3 309,7 312,7 315,7 310,8 311,7 314,7 313,59 

 11. 636 Kaspar Sonja Mieming 314,5 311,0 309,1 311,5 313,6 311,5 316,7 315,8 317,3 312,6 313,39 

 12. 671 Larcher Maria Mieming 314,4 310,8 312,7 313,5 314,6 311,7 311,5 311,8 314,4 316,2 313,19 

 13. 712 Hauser Helene Rietz 311,1 311,8 314,3 307,5 308 312,9 316 316,5 308,9 311,7 311,90 

 14. 801 Gruber Katharina Imst 312,2 311,7 312,2 310,2 314,6 310 311,7 311,2 313,2 311 311,83 

 15. 664 Losch Sieglinde Mieming 314,5 309 311,75 

 16. 669 Prommegger Anna Mieming 312,1 304,8 309,5 310 316,3 311,7 307,7 315,2 315,2 311,41 

 17. 502 Mairhofer Vroni Oetz 310,2 311,2 313,5 308,1 312,1 310,3 310,92 

 18. 643 Mayr Beate Roppen 308,5 313,2 313,5 310,1 312,6 308 307,7 310,3 310,55 

 19. 596 Schauer Alexandra Roppen 313,3 305,5 311,5 311,5 310,45 

 20. 840 Ladinig Elisabeth Roppen 309,2 312,2 312,2 313,2 309,2 314,0 303 305,7 309,2 312,9 310,11 

 21. 598 Scherl Bernadette Roppen 311,6 311,5 309,5 309,8 310 311 309,0 313,6 313,2 301,5 310,10 

 22. 620 Köll Martina Roppen 306,9 311,3 308,7 309,7 309,1 309,7 313,3 309,2 308,2 309,61 

 23. 895 Mayrhofer Gitti Karres 303,9 309,7 302,6 309 308 309 308,5 312 313,1 312 308,79 

 24. 898 Strasser Margit Mieming 313,1 311,4 306,0 302,8 307,1 308,8 306,7 308,03 

 25. 610 Wörz Julia Imsterberg 302,0 307,2 301,3 308,3 312,0 306 311,2 308,3 309,2 306,2 307,24 

 26. 896 Raggl Bianca Karres 300,0 306,2 297,8 306,7 305,7 309 313,3 307,5 312,5 312,8 307,19 

 27. 864 Mariacher Katharina Rietz 313,8 310,5 305,7 309,7 310,7 302 304,5 306,3 303,7 303,3 307,06 

 28. 899 Graf Maria Luise Mieming 302,6 307,1 308,5 304,2 308,0 305,8 311,2 306,83 

 29. 612 Witsch Sonja Imsterberg 305,8 304,6 302,1 306,8 305,7 305,7 306,2 304,2 307,3 308,2 305,71 

 30. 859 Grall Alexandra Imsterberg 303,0 308,1 301,4 307,7 308,2 307,7 303,2 303,2 305,7 307,5 305,60 

 31. 619 Köll Maria Roppen 306,1 303,5 304,8 305,2 312,8 298,6 304,7 308,7 303,3 305,36 

 32. 806 Majerus Gabi Mieming 300,5 309 304,75 

 33. 538 Mark Maria Imsterberg 306,6 301,7 304,15 

 34. 897 Raggl Astrid Karres 291,9 305,2 297,2 302,7 297,8 308,3 306,1 310 308,3 310,5 303,85 

 35. 699 Föger Gabi Silz 301,8 309,5 303,5 303,9 304 301,1 301,2 300,8 304,2 303,36 

 36. 778 Prantl Melanie 1 Rietz 282,4 275,3 307,7 311,9 301,8 308,7 306,1 308,1 306,5 301,2 301,02 



 37. 569 Benz Roswitha Roppen 294,1 301,1 296,9 297,37 

 38. 860 Prantl Bianca Rietz 301,1 289,2 310,2 308,0 307,3 289,6 282,2 284,7 295,82 

 39. 894 Weber Sabrina Rietz 290,7 300,4 301,6 288,2 295,28 

 40. 746 Ennemoser Helga Roppen 282,5 282,50 

 


